
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31134085 5PSSDB 17.82 3.50 62.37

31134094 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.84 4.20 74.93

31134125 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.90 4.20 75.18

31134142 P6 - (117099) FBC MUD 188 WWTP 7PSSDB 17.88 6.20 110.86

31134189 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 17.83 3.70 65.97

31134203 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.87 4.20 75.05

31134220 P6 - 120486 5PSSDB 17.89 4.20 75.14

31134237 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.87 4.20 75.05

31134275 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.87 4.20 75.05

31134288 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.82 4.20 74.84

31134305 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.84 4.20 74.93

31134321 P6 - 119273 10PSSDA 17.87 4.20 75.05

31134339 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.86 4.20 75.01

31134355 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.88 3.95 70.63

31134374 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.83 4.20 74.89

31134424 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 17.87 3.70 66.12

31134443 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 17.85 4.20 74.97

31134465 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.85 5.70 101.74

31134497 P6 - 114211 5PSSDB 17.85 3.70 66.04

31134517 P6 - 113471 10PSSDA 17.90 4.20 75.18

31134533 P6 - 114082 7PSSDB 17.89 4.20 75.14

31134548 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.81 3.95 70.35

31134582 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.83 4.20 74.89

31134595 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 17.87 9.05 161.72

31134632 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.86 4.20 75.01

31134646 P6 - 121107 5PSSDB 17.83 11.00 196.13

31134703 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.88 3.50 62.58

31134719 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

31134735 P6 - 117344 5PSSDB 17.87 6.40 114.37

31134817 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 17.86 3.70 66.08

31134835 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 17.89 4.20 75.14

31134853 P6 - 121957 7PSSDB 17.88 5.15 92.08

31134888 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

31134900 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.85 4.20 74.97

31134919 P6 - 117344 5PSSDB 17.86 6.40 114.30

31134960 P6 - 117313 5PSSDB 17.84 3.70 66.01

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 3/21/2025

Marlon Mujica R004774

3489

D200

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P



31134978 P6 - 113471 7PSSDB 17.91 4.20 75.22

31134993 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 17.86 5.15 91.98

31135055 P6 - 109292 5PSSDB 17.85 3.70 66.04

31135067 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 7PSSDB 17.86 4.95 88.41

31135098 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.85 4.20 74.97

31135113 P6 - 117313 5PSSDB 17.84 3.70 66.01

31135123 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 7PSSDB 17.83 4.55 81.13

31135156 P6 - (114430) ESPERANZA SEC 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.88 3.95 70.63

31135199 P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building 5PSSDB 17.76 4.20 74.59

31135206 P6 - 101651 7PSSDB 17.84 5.70 101.69

31135217 P6 - (110626) Monarch Landing Sec 3 5PSSDB 17.82 4.20 74.84

31135231 5PSSDB 17.82 4.20 74.84

3919.14

5% -195.96

SUBTOTAL 3723.18

-$396.66

TOTAL $3326.52

P6 - (118067) LCISD New Administration Building

Fuel
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